
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 RESULT

220117301 21GC383 Mandeep Kaur AMRIK SINGH BFAD-103 71 565/850

220117404 22PNS41 Nisha SHRI BHAGWAN BFAD-101 50 FLC

220117407 22PNS116 Riya VINOD KUMAR BFAD-101 42 BFAD-103 74 BFAD-104 58 FLC

220117412 22PNS45 Mohit ASHOK BFAD-101 40 FLC


